Montag bis Freitag ‘

Mombach/Am Polygon > Weisenau/Chana-Khan-Stralle

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Polygon

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
Karlsstra3e D
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz
Unterfihrung Heimstra3e
Nestlestrale
Liebigstral3e

Alte Waggonfabrik
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle
Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung
Fritz-Kohl-Strale
Baentschstralle
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstra3e
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstrafe
Hofchen/Listmann E
Hofchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas.
Stadtpark B

Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel
Weisenauer Synagoge
Wormser Strafle D
Hohlstra3e

Alter Friedhof D
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str.
Scheck-In-Center
Chana-Kahn-Strale

6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 844 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
6.51 7.21 751 821 851 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
\
\
6.52 7.22 752 822 852 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
6.54 7.24 754 824 854 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
6.29 6.59 7.29 759 829 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
6.31 7.01 7.31 801 831 9.01 9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
\
\
6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 835 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
\
|
6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
6.41 7.11 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
6.42 7.12 742 812 842 9.12 9.4210.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
6.47 7‘.17 7.47 8}17 8.47 9}17 9.47 10?17 10.47 11?17 11.47 12?17 12.47 13?17 13.47 14?17 14.47 15?17 15.47 16.17
6.49 7.19 749 819 849 9.19 9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19
6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
6.51 7.21 751 821 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21
6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 853 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
6.54 7.24 754 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24
6.55 7.25 7.55 825 855 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25
6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Am Polygon

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
Karlsstrale D
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz
Unterfihrung Heimstra3e
Nestlestrale
Liebigstral3e

Alte Waggonfabrik
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle
Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung
Fritz-Kohl-Strale
Baentschstralle
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstra3e
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstrafe
Hofchen/Listmann E
Hofchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas.
Stadtpark B

Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel
Weisenauer Synagoge
Wormser Strafle D
HohlstraRe

Alter Friedhof D
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str.
Scheck-In-Center
Chana-Kahn-Stra3e

16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21

16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24
16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25
16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28
16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29
16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31
16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33

16.35 17.
16.37 17.

05 17.35 18.
07 17.37 18.

05 18.35 19.
07 18.37 19.

05 19.35
07 19.37

16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41
16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
\ \ \
16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49
16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51
16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53
16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55
16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
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Mombach/Am Polygon > Weisenau/Chana-Khan-Strafie

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
KarlsstraRe D
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz
Unterfihrung Heimstra3e
Nestlestrale
Liebigstral3e

Alte Waggonfabrik
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle

Mombacher Tor A 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Goetheunterfiihrung 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
Fritz-Kohl-StraRe 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Baentschstrale 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
Hauptbahnhof West A 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
Hauptbahnhof | 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
Neubrunnenstrale

Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Munsterplatz B 9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
Schillerplatz B 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07

Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstrafe
Hofchen/Listmann E

Hofchen/Listmann B 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 9.11 9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
Fischtor 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
Stadtpark B 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Favorite-Parkhotel 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
Weisenauer Synagoge 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
Wormser StraBe D 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
Hohlstra3e 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
Alter Friedhof D 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
Scheck-In-Center 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
Chana-Kahn-Strale 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
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